

Kalp Foundation Collaborates with The Gambia to Develop Blockchain-Driven Digital Public Infrastructure for All

In a historic partnership, the Kalp Foundation and The Gambia have launched Gambia One, a blockchainbased digital infrastructure to drive inclusive growth.

DE, UNITED STATES, January 7, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- United States, 7 January 2025: The <u>Kalp Foundation</u>, a non-profit organization committed to



building digital public infrastructure envisaging inclusive growth through <u>blockchain technology</u>, proudly announces its collaboration with The Gambia. This transformative partnership, the first of its kind globally, aims to create a blockchain-powered <u>digital public infrastructure (DPI)</u> platform, Gambia One, while simultaneously driving capacity-building initiatives for government leadership and skilling programs for Gambian youth in the blockchain and related technology ecosystem.

This partnership will allow the Kalp Foundation to spearhead the inclusive development initiative at The Gambia with its blockchain-based decentralized digital public infrastructure (DPI) - Gambia One, a revolutionary app that leverages Kalp Blockchain's cutting-edge capabilities to enable secure data exchange, streamline government operations, digitize critical services and much more.

This partnership reflects a shared commitment to advancing sustainable development through innovation, compliance, and inclusivity. Together, the Government of The Gambia aim to empower underserved communities, bridge the digital divide, and create scalable solutions aligned with global regulatory and ethical standards.

Tapan Sangal, Founder and Director, Kalp Foundation, remarked on the occasion, "We are deeply honored to collaborate with The Gambia in its journey towards becoming a future-ready nation powered by a robust blockchain-driven digital ecosystem. This groundbreaking initiative showcases Kalp Foundation's commitment to delivering scalable, compliant, and transparent solutions that empower governments to modernize processes, improve citizen services, and drive equitable growth. Our partnership with The Gambia marks the beginning of a series of transformative engagements designed to empower nations with sustainable and inclusive digital public infrastructure."

Highlighting the importance of this collaboration, Hon Lamin Jabbi, Hon'ble Minister of Communications & Digital Economy (MoCDE), said, "The Gambia welcomes Kalp Foundation's vision and expertise in fostering an inclusive digital ecosystem. Together, we will harness the power of blockchain-enabled DPI to deliver innovative, citizen-centric solutions that align with global standards of trust, transparency, and accountability. This initiative is a testament to our commitment to building a brighter, more inclusive future for our nation."

Echoing this sentiment, Hassan M. Jallow, Permanent Secretary, MoCDE, added, "This partnership represents a significant leap forward in The Gambia's digital transformation. By leveraging Kalp Blockchain's groundbreaking technology, we are setting a benchmark for how nations can unlock their full potential through innovation and collaboration."

Kalp Foundation envisions scaling this model globally, with multiple partnerships in the pipeline aimed at transforming the digital landscape through a focus on inclusivity, compliance, and innovation. This collaboration with The Gambia is a bold step toward a future where technology bridges divide, empowers communities, and fosters sustainable growth across nations.

About Kalp Decentra Foundation

The Kalp Decentra Foundation is a not-for-profit organization committed to driving worldwide digital transformation through innovative technology solutions and infrastructure. The Foundation focuses on empowering communities through digital literacy, establishing secure technological frameworks, and fostering global collaborations to create an inclusive digital future for all.

For Media Relations:

Harshit Ralhan Kalp Decentra Foundation email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/774770447

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.